
Pto Dsl Apellidos y Nombre Fed 1º 2º 3º 4º 5º 6º 7º 8º 9º 10º Total Dpte

1º 146 QUEROL MORAGUES, DANIEL CAT 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94
2º 117 ASTUDILLO GRANE, MANUEL ALFONSO MAD 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93 53

3º 121 SELLES CALABUIG, RAMON ARA 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93 68

4º 123 GINER ARREA, JUAN JOSE CAT 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93
5º 104 PLA MARTI, FRANCISCO VAL 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 92
6º 130 BALSELLS PINTO, JORGE CAT 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 91 60

7º 107 CUÑAT VAL, CAYETANO VAL 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 91 64

8º 148 HERNÁNDEZ ALBERICHE, JOSÉ CAT 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91
9º 139 MARTINEZ RUIZ, ASENSIO CAT 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90
10º 142 ANDREU RAMOS, MANUEL CAT 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 89
11º 138 PIN MUÑOZ, MANUEL CAT 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 89
12º 153 RODRIGUEZ SAN JOSE, NUNCI CAT 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 89
13º 116 RUIBAL ABILLEIRA, MANUEL GAL 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89
14º 106 MUÑOZ SOLER, JOSE VAL 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88
15º 145 PATIÑO LILLO, JOSE VICENTE CAT 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 7 7 88
16º 119 ACASO DELTELL, FRANCISCO JAVIE MAD 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 87
17º 124 CARALT PLANA, JOSE MARIA CAT 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 87
18º 131 FLORES GONZÁLEZ, DANIEL CAT 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87
19º 127 FONSECA RAMONET, JOSEP CAT 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 87
20º 132 GAYA BELTRAN, JOAQUIN CAT 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 87
21º 133 PEREZ INIESTA, EMILIO CAT 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 87
22º 108 PEREZ PASTOR, JOSE LUIS VAL 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 87
23º 105 FRIGOLA COMECHE, ENRIQUE VAL 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 86
24º 135 NUÑEZ MARTINEZ, JESUS CAT 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 86
25º 150 COLL PORTA, DANIEL CAT 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 85
26º 115 GALLEGO DE LA OSSA, ANTONIO BAL 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 85
27º 113 JULIA TORRES, FERNANDO BAL 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 85
28º 157 MARCOS ESCUDERO, JAIME VAL 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 84
29º 120 MONSALVE DE POMES, ERNESTO MAD 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 84
30º 152 TRIQUELL VAL, JOSE MIGUEL CAT 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 84
31º 122 PEREZ BURRIEL, ANGEL ARA 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 83
32º 125 PLANA PAÑART, JOAQUIN CAT 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 83
33º 129 VALENCIANO SANZ, SANTIAGO CAT 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 82
34º 134 LOPEZ SANZ, JORGE CAT 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 81
35º 147 MARTINEZ VICENS, FRANCISCO CAT 10 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 81
36º 128 VALENCIANO HORTA, ANTONIO CAT 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 6 6 81
37º 158 SERRANO MUÑOZ, FERNANDO MAD 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 80
38º 140 BENEIT SALAVER, RAFAEL CAT 10 10 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 76
39º 111 RISCO ESTEBANEZ, JOSE IGNACIO VAS 10 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 76
40º 155 JIMENEZ MARTINEZ, MODESTO MUR 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 75
41º 136 DÍEZ CÁMARA, OCTAVIO CAT 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 4 70
42º 144 PUJOL MAYER, RAMON CAT 10 10 9 8 8 8 5 5 4 3 70
43º 126 BUENDIA TAMARIT, MARIA ROSA CAT 10 9 9 8 6 6 5 5 5 5 68
44º 109 GALAN TALENS, JOSE RAMON VAL 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 6 0 0 66
45º 143 BOADA HEREDIA, JUAN CAT 8 7 5 5 5 4 3 3 3 2 45
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46º 149 MIMO CALLIS, LLUIS CAT 10 6 5 4 3 3 1 1 0 0 33

Pto Dsl Apellidos y Nombre Fed 1º 2º 3º 4º 5º 6º 7º 8º 9º 10º Total Dpte

1º 118 LALAGUNA CALZAS, JOAQUIN MAD 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 8 96
2º 106 MUÑOZ SOLER, JOSE VAL 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96
3º 116 RUIBAL ABILLEIRA, MANUEL GAL 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 95 51

4º 101 GARCIA GINER, GERARDO VAL 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 95 52

5º 141 VILLA SUBIRACHS, JOSEP CAT 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 95 53

6º 103 PEREZ MOLERO, JOSE LUIS VAL 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95
7º 107 CUÑAT VAL, CAYETANO VAL 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95 2

8º 145 PATIÑO LILLO, JOSE VICENTE CAT 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95 3

9º 147 MARTINEZ VICENS, FRANCISCO CAT 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95 4

10º 159 CABALLERO ARRANZ, JOSE LUIS MAD 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 94
11º 154 PONS BLANCO, ENRIQUE CAT 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 94
12º 114 MAYOL COLOM, MATIAS BAL 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93
13º 127 FONSECA RAMONET, JOSEP CAT 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92
14º 155 JIMENEZ MARTINEZ, MODESTO MUR 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92
15º 124 CARALT PLANA, JOSE MARIA CAT 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 91
16º 133 PEREZ INIESTA, EMILIO CAT 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90
17º 139 MARTINEZ RUIZ, ASENSIO CAT 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89
18º 140 BENEIT SALAVER, RAFAEL CAT 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88
19º 134 LOPEZ SANZ, JORGE CAT 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88
20º 157 MARCOS ESCUDERO, JAIME VAL 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88
21º 104 PLA MARTI, FRANCISCO VAL 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88
22º 102 BOU ALIAGA, ENRIQUE VAL 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87
23º 109 GALAN TALENS, JOSE RAMON VAL 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 87
24º 158 SERRANO MUÑOZ, FERNANDO MAD 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 87
25º 130 BALSELLS PINTO, JORGE CAT 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 86
26º 105 FRIGOLA COMECHE, ENRIQUE VAL 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 85
27º 112 LAUDO JUSTE, MOISES VAS 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 85
28º 111 RISCO ESTEBANEZ, JOSE IGNACIO VAS 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 83
29º 156 BARQUIN VILLEGAS, EMILIO CAM 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 5 79
30º 135 NUÑEZ MARTINEZ, JESUS CAT 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 78
31º 146 QUEROL MORAGUES, DANIEL CAT 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 78
32º 150 COLL PORTA, DANIEL CAT 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 6 5 70
33º 110 LOPEZ GARCIA, PEDRO MANUEL VAS 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 3 3 1 66

Pto Dsl Apellidos y Nombre Fed 1º 2º 3º 4º 5º 6º 7º 8º 9º 10º Total Dpte

1º 134 LOPEZ SANZ, JORGE CAT 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96
2º 140 BENEIT SALAVER, RAFAEL CAT 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94
3º 105 FRIGOLA COMECHE, ENRIQUE VAL 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93 53

4º 104 PLA MARTI, FRANCISCO VAL 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93 54

Freire y Brull (arma larga 100 metros)

Núñez de Castro (arma larga 50 metros)



5º 135 NUÑEZ MARTINEZ, JESUS CAT 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93 58

6º 102 BOU ALIAGA, ENRIQUE VAL 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93 46

7º 156 BARQUIN VILLEGAS, EMILIO CAM 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93 47

8º 103 PEREZ MOLERO, JOSE LUIS VAL 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 92
9º 142 ANDREU RAMOS, MANUEL CAT 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 90
10º 111 RISCO ESTEBANEZ, JOSE IGNACIO VAS 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90
11º 137 BARNADA PERIAGO, MANUEL CAT 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 89
12º 112 LAUDO JUSTE, MOISES VAS 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 89
13º 155 JIMENEZ MARTINEZ, MODESTO MUR 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88
14º 123 GINER ARREA, JUAN JOSE CAT 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 87
15º 116 RUIBAL ABILLEIRA, MANUEL GAL 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 86
16º 130 BALSELLS PINTO, JORGE CAT 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 85
17º 151 GUARDIOLA FORNS, JUAN SALVADOR CAT 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 85
18º 141 VILLA SUBIRACHS, JOSEP CAT 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 84
19º 110 LOPEZ GARCIA, PEDRO MANUEL VAS 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 81
20º 114 MAYOL COLOM, MATIAS BAL 10 10 9 9 9 7 7 7 7 6 81
21º 118 LALAGUNA CALZAS, JOAQUIN MAD 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 80
22º 159 CABALLERO ARRANZ, JOSE LUIS MAD 9 9 9 9 9 7 7 7 7 6 79
23º 153 RODRIGUEZ SAN JOSE, NUNCI CAT 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 77
24º 133 PEREZ INIESTA, EMILIO CAT 10 9 9 8 7 6 6 6 6 5 72

Regresar a la página de presentación


